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BODY MASS INDEX (BMI) CHART
WEIGHT IN KILOGRAMS

45 48 50 53 55 58 60 63 65 68 70 73 75 78 80 82.5 85 87.5 90
145.0 21.4 22.6 23.8 25.0 26.2 27.3 28.5 29.7 30.9 32.1 33.3 34.5 35.7 36.9 38.0 39.2 40.4 41.6 42.5
147.5 20.7 21.8 23.0 24.1 25.3 26.4 27.6 28.7 29.9 31.0 32.2 33.3 34.5 35.6 36.8 37.9 39.1 40.2 41.4
150.0 20.0 21.1 22.2 23.3 24.4 25.6 26.7 27.8 28.9 30.0 31.1 32.2 33.3 34.4 35.6 36.7 37.8 38.9 40.0
152.5 19.3 20.4 21.5 22.6 23.6 24.7 25.8 26.9 27.9 29.0 30.1 31.2 32.1 33.3 34.4 35.5 36.5 37.6 38.7
155.0 18.7 19.8 20.8 21.9 22.9 23.9 25.0 26.0 27.1 28.1 29.1 30.2 31.2 32.3 33.3 34.3 35.4 36.4 37.5
157.5 18.1 19.1 20.2 21.2 22.2 23.2 24.2 25.2 26.2 27.2 28.2 29.2 30.2 31.2 32.2 33.3 34.3 35.3 36.3
160.0 17.6 18.6 19.5 20.5 21.5 22.5 23.4 24.4 25.4 26.4 27.3 28.3 29.3 30.3 31.3 32.2 33.2 34.2 35.2
162.5 17.0 18.0 18.9 19.9 20.8 21.8 22.7 23.7 24.6 25.6 26.5 27.5 28.4 29.3 30.3 31.2 32.2 33.1 34.1
165.0 16.5 17.4 18.4 19.3 20.2 21.1 22.0 23.0 23.9 24.8 25.7 26.6 27.5 28.5 29.4 30.3 31.2 32.1 33.1
167.5 16.0 16.9 17.8 18.7 19.6 20.5 21.4 22.3 23.2 24.1 24.9 25.8 26.7 27.6 28.5 29.4 30.3 31.1 32.1
170.0 15.6 16.4 17.3 18.2 19.0 19.9 20.8 21.6 22.5 23.4 24.2 25.1 26.0 26.8 27.7 28.5 29.4 30.3 31.1
172.5 15.1 16.0 16.8 17.6 18.5 19.3 20.2 21.0 21.8 22.7 23.5 24.4 25.2 26.0 26.9 27.7 28.6 29.4 30.2
175.0 14.7 15.6 16.3 17.1 18.0 18.8 19.6 20.4 21.2 22.0 22.9 23.7 24.5 25.3 26.1 26.9 27.8 28.6 29.4
177.5 14.3 15.1 15.9 16.7 17.5 18.3 19.0 19.8 20.6 21.4 22.2 23.0 23.8 24.6 25.4 26.2 27.0 27.8 28.6
180.0 13.9 14.7 15.4 16.2 17.0 17.7 18.5 19.3 20.1 20.8 21.6 22.4 23.1 23.9 24.7 25.5 26.2 27.0 27.8
182.5 13.5 14.3 15.0 15.8 16.5 17.3 18.0 18.8 19.5 20.3 21.0 21.8 22.5 23.3 24.0 24.8 25.5 26.3 27.0
185.0 13.1 13.9 14.6 15.3 16.1 16.8 17.5 18.3 19.0 19.7 20.5 21.2 21.9 22.6 23.4 24.1 24.8 25.6 26.3
87.5 12.8 13.5 14.2 14.9 15.6 16.4 17.1 17.8 18.5 19.2 19.9 20.6 21.3 22.0 22.8 23.5 24.2 24.9 25.6
190.0 12.5 13.2 13.9 14.5 15.2 15.9 16.6 17.3 18.0 18.7 19.4 20.1 20.8 21.5 22.2 22.9 23.5 24.2 24.9
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